
Low Insert ion Force

Female Contact

Unit  :  mm

Part  Number Description Plating Reel  Quantity

MLFC506-T35

MLFC506-SG35

MLFC506-G35

Low Insert ion Force Female

Low Insert ion Force Female

Low Insert ion Force Female

Tin

Select ive Gold

Gold

35,000

35,000

35,000

OTHER PLATING AND REEL SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Pb

15.30

12.70

2.54

2.10

ø1.25

1.70

0.20

0.90

2.55

Designed for Crimping to Membrane

Switches, Flexible Circuits, Jumper

Cables, Sensors, Textile Ribbons etc

Suitable for use with MH Series

Housings/Wafers

Low Insertion Force for Repeated

Mating Cycles

2.54mm Pitch, Phosphor Bronze

Tin and Gold Plating as Standard, 

Others Available Upon Request

Contact your Local Office for Application/

Crimping Equipment

High Force Contact MHFC025 & High Flex

Contact MHFFC106 also available

RoHS Compliant, Lead Free        
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